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. FIBER LINES SHALL BE 850nm SIGNAL COMPATIBLE 50/125 OR 62.5/125
GRADED INDEX MULTIMODE FIBER.

0. OPTICAL RECEIVE SENSITIVITY: <-17dBm

9. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: *ﬁOOC 10 §50C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO 85°C

3. ASSEMBLY CONTAINS ELECTROSTATIC DISCHARGE (ESD) SEN
COMPONENTS . ASSEMBLY SHALL BE HANDLED, PACKAGED, AN
10 MEET REQUIREMENTS OF ANST/ESD-S-20.20 AND [PC-6

SITIVE
D SHIPPED
0

(AB STAMP "AMPHENOL", PART NUMBER, DATE CODE & LOT NO.(9-3895)
ON INDICATED SURFACE WITH CONTRASTING COLOR PER 9-3856-95.

a PROTECTIVE CAP SHALL BE INSTALLED PRIOR TO SHIPPING.

5. PACKAGE PER PRODUCTION PROCESS SHEET.

A RED INK STAMP PER 9-3856-5. [NA SHALL REMAIN [N [INDICATED AREA.
(hk RED RING DENOTES 850nm MULTIMODE ROSA.

[P ALTGNMENT SLEEVE CAP IS REMOVED FOR CLEANING,
TO RE-INSTALL TORQUE TO 22-25 IN-LB (352-400 [N-OZ).

CONTACT FITS IN STANDARD 38999 SERIES 11 QUADRAX CAVITIES.
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